
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Re-Appear Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY II Semester ,lnformation Technology
Examinations

MaylJune -2023

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY II Semester,lnformation
Technology Examination of this Institute held in May/June -2023 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.

I

2

J

4

5

6

7

8

9

Sr. No. Roll No.

I r 1813042

Subjects

Integral Calculus and Difference Equations

Physics-ll

Chemistry

Economics for Engineers

Digital System Design

Data Structures

Object Oriented Programming Using C++

Engineering Graphics (Web Designing)

SportsNCC/Yoga.

Code No.

MAIR 12

PHIR 14

CHIR 14

HSIR I2

ITPC IO

ITPC 12

ITPC 14

CSIR 12

SWIRI2

Name

SANYAM KUMAR

F_Name

BALBIR SINGH

SGPA

7.soo0 /

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the
result can stand reviscd in case some discrepancy is observed.
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